
396749										       
Date	 Vendor	 Budget Area	 Ref	 Income	Expense	 Description	 Balance	 Statement	 Reconciler	 Notes
		  Assign based on budget below	 Requestor							     
07/01/07							       0.00 			 
01/15/08	 AIA	 budget		  18,000.00 			   18,000.00 	 01/31/08		
02/11/08	 Expedia Service Fees	 investigator travel	 MC Patton		  5.00 	 booking fee- flight voided	 17,995.00 	 02/29/08		
02/11/08	 Expedia Service Fees	 investigator travel	 MC Patton		  5.00 	 booking fee	 17,990.00 	 02/29/08		
02/14/08	 Tap	 investigator travel	 MC Patton		  496.80 	airfare Gerstenblatt- Dakar/Brussels	 17,493.20 	 02/29/08		
04/11/08	 Amadou Kane Sy	 supplies			   1,057.41 	 building materials	 16,435.79 	 04/30/08		
04/14/08	 Amadou Kane Sy	 supplies			   1,877.97 	 building supplies, office supplies,etc.	 14,557.82 	 04/30/08		
04/11/08	 NWA Air	 investigator travel	 MC Patton		  477.00 	Gerstenblatt- San Francisco-Detroit, 4/19-4/24	 14,080.82 	 04/30/08		
04/11/08	 NWA Air	 investigator travel	 MC Patton		  15.00 	 agent fee	 14,065.82 	 04/30/08		
04/11/08	 Wire Service	 supplies			   17.00 		  14,048.82 	 04/30/08		
04/30/08	 Media Center	 supplies			   40.79 		  14,008.03 	 04/30/08		
04/14/08	 Wire Service	 supplies			   17.00 		  13,991.03 	 04/30/08		
04/28/08	 Expedia Service Fees	 student travel	 MC Patton		  7.00 	 agent fee Dakar	13,984.03 	 05/31/08		
04/11/08	 Coleman Austin Jordan	 supplies			   319.07 	metal smith, building supplies	 13,664.96 	 05/31/08		
05/02/08	 Campus Inn Hotel	 investigator travel	 MC Patton		  802.50 	Muhsana Ali	 12,862.46 	 05/31/08		
04/28/08	 Delta	 student travel	 MC Patton		  849.60 	Jennifer Cramer, Dakar 5/15-6/26	 12,012.86 	 05/31/08		
06/09/08	 JE from 103592	investigator travel	 JU00061566		  867.90 	Muhsana Ali-Expedia & Delta soa0408	 11,144.96 	 06/30/08		
06/06/08	 Amadou Kane Sy	 supplies	 0000454071		  3,355.26 	 building materials	 7,789.70 	 07/31/08		
07/30/08	 Wire Service	 supplies			   17.00 		  7,772.70 	 07/31/08	 CLK	
07/31/08	 TRL- Jordan	 supplies	 159361		 521.39 	transporting materials to building site, Dakar, 6/1-6/15/08	7,251.31 	 08/31/08	 CLK	
02/06/09	 ORB	 investigator travel	 MC O’Connor		  10.99 	 Coleman-Senegal trip 2/19	 7,240.32 	 02/28/09		
02/09/09	 Delta	 investigator travel	 MC O’Connor		  1,319.97 	 Coleman-Senegal trip 2/19	 5,920.35 	 02/28/09		
02/09/09	 Agnt Fee	 investigator travel	 MC O’Connor		  30.00 	 Coleman-Senegal trip 2/19	 5,890.35 	 02/28/09		
02/13/09	 Delta	 investigator travel	 MC O’Connor		  413.00 	Coleman-Senegal trip 2/19	 5,477.35 	 02/28/09		
01/28/09	 Delta	 student travel	 MC Patton		  1,405.26 	 Sarah Nowacczyk - Senegal 2/19-3/3	 4,072.09 	 02/28/09	 CO	
02/26/09	 Amadou Kane Sy	 supplies	 0000454071		  4,072.09 	 supplies for walls, building	 0.00 			 
										        
										        
										        
				    18,000.00 	 18,000.00 		  0.00 			 
										        
										        
	 American Inst of Architects	 12/1/07-6/1/09								      
	 c/s 148746  $27,200	   								      
										        
	 Budget	 AIAS	 TCAUP match							     
	   Coleman Jordan SW&Frb		  22,200 	spring 09 studio						   
	   Investigator Travel	 1,944 								      
	   Student Travel	1,944 	 5,000 	 spring 09 studio						   
	   Senegalese apprentices	 720 								      
	   Construction Materials	10,080 								     
	   Supplies & Materials	 1,872 								      
	   Small Equipment	 1,440 								      
	 TOTAL	 18,000 	27,200 							    
							       			 
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        
										        



F U T
U R E
D E V E
L O P
M E N T 





CONCLUSION



CONCLUSION




